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Women / 7 / L7 S3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Midea469
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 9.525 9.2258.600 36.425
5T 1 8 4 1 

1 

Cailey Price138
Gulf Breeze

9.125 8.225 9.4009.375 36.125
3T 10 2 1T 2 

2 

Emilie Mandaro102
360 Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.050 9.0009.400 35.950
13 4 1 7 3 

3 

McKenna Doebert226
Southern Starz

9.125 8.650 9.1008.900 35.775
3T 6 5T 6 4 

4 

Sara Christiano570
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.200 8.6008.925 35.725
7T 2 4 12 5 

5 

Alyssa Gomillion116
Balcony

9.250 8.350 8.8009.275 35.675
1 8 3 9 6 

6 

Jenai Whittaker600
Bay City

9.175 8.675 9.4008.300 35.550
2 5 12 1T 7 

7 

Rhianna Shafer533
Harbor City

9.075 8.200 8.9508.900 35.125
5T 11 5T 8 8 

8 

Addisyn Gullo562
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.300 9.3508.425 35.075
7T 9 10 3 9 

9 

Lucy Key563
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.600 8.6508.900 34.950
11 7 5T 11 10 

10 

Jailyn Spady597
Bay City

8.825 9.075 8.6758.150 34.725
10 3 13 10 11 

11 

Zenobia Taylor598
Bay City

8.950 7.350 9.1508.550 34.000
9 12 9 5 12 

12 

Madison Weisman567
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 0.000 8.4758.400 25.475
12 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 S3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly McCluskey515
ACE - Daytona

9.500 8.900 9.4509.450 37.300
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Makenna Schlapkohl106
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.000 9.1509.275 36.725
4 4 2 7 2 

2 

Ava Bautista141
Gulf Breeze

9.000 9.150 9.5758.850 36.575
7 2 4T 1 3 

3 

Katherine Hook145
Jenks - OK

9.350 9.050 9.2258.850 36.475
2 3 4T 5 4 

4 

Natalie Chavanu560
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.775 9.2509.150 36.450
5 7 3 4 5 

5 

Elyse Fulford139
Gulf Breeze

8.950 8.850 9.2008.275 35.275
8 6 8 6 6 

6 

Cameron Sanetz105
360 Gymnastics FL

8.925 8.475 8.8258.700 34.925
9 8 6 9 7 

7 

Kaleigh Cato115
Balcony

8.450 8.450 8.8508.575 34.325
12T 9 7 8 8 

8 

Jordan Nunnelee146
Jenks - OK

8.450 7.800 8.8008.050 33.100
12T 10 9 10 9 

9 

Anastasia Katchalova603
Elite World

8.825 7.250 8.3507.900 32.325
10 12 10 11 10 

10 

Miranda Alarcon584
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 9.175 9.3250.000 27.825
3 1 11T 3 11 

11 

Celeste Nelson564
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 7.350 8.1000.000 24.175
11 11 11T 12 12 

12 

Emily Murray514
ACE - Daytona

9.250 1.000 0.0000.000 10.250
6 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 S3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Petrozzino104
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 9.325 9.3009.050 37.025
2 2 5T 3 1 

1 

Sylvana Petrozzino103
360 Gymnastics FL

8.925 9.650 9.2759.075 36.925
9 1 4 4 2 

2 

Alexa Weeks112
360 Gymnastics FL

9.025 9.300 9.2259.125 36.675
8 3 2T 7 3 

3 

Lauren LaGasse465
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.450 8.525 9.3759.125 36.475
1 8 2T 1 4 

4 

Ashlyn Gagnard464
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.600 9.2008.925 35.925
3T 7 7 8 5 

5 

Samantha Visconti599
Bay City

8.900 8.625 9.3259.050 35.900
10 6 5T 2 6 

6 

Emmy Childs142
Gulf Breeze

9.125 8.725 9.2507.900 35.000
7 5 11 5T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Christiano561
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 9.150 8.3008.500 34.675
11T 4 8 13 8 

8 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery178
Premier - FL

9.200 7.650 8.5509.250 34.650
3T 12T 1 12 9 

9 

Abigail Burks462
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 7.650 9.2508.100 34.175
5T 12T 10 5T 10 

10 

Aidyn Hanson117
Balcony

8.725 7.900 8.9508.150 33.725
11T 11 9 9 11 

11 

Laci Malloy223
Southern Starz

8.625 8.450 8.9007.600 33.575
13 9 12 10 12 

12 

Carson Futch463
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 8.350 8.7500.000 26.275
5T 10 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 S3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Demers528
Harbor City

9.550 9.400 9.1759.450 37.575
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Gillis527
Harbor City

9.200 9.350 9.1509.300 37.000
4 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Mira Donahue101
360 Gymnastics FL

9.550 8.850 9.2009.250 36.850
1T 3 3 1 3 

3 

Brittney Oman622
Gulf Coast

9.025 8.650 9.0008.700 35.375
6 5 5 7 4 

4 

Lauren Lovell225
Southern Starz

8.900 8.350 8.5508.750 34.550
8 8 4 12 5 

5 

Amber Phelps119
Balcony

9.175 8.475 8.7258.100 34.475
5 6 9T 11 6 

6 

Amina Khamitova604
Elite World

8.850 8.400 9.1007.950 34.300
10 7 12 5 7 

7 

Natalia Edmudson246
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 7.150 8.9008.450 33.850
3 13 8 9 8 

8 

Isabella Recktenwald596
Bay City

8.875 7.750 9.0508.100 33.775
9 9 9T 6 9 

9 

Kelsey Slone605
Elite World

8.700 7.550 8.8008.475 33.525
11T 11T 7 10 10 

10 

Laci Longabardi224
Southern Starz

8.925 7.550 9.1507.800 33.425
7 11T 13 3T 11 

11 

Jadyn Taylor350
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 7.650 8.9508.100 33.150
13 10 9T 8 12 

12 

Amanda Picou143
Gulf Breeze

8.700 8.675 0.0008.600 25.975
11T 4 6 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Maxwell466
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.600 8.825 9.4759.250 37.150
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Alexander461
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.700 8.900 9.1009.000 36.700
1 2 5 6 2 

2 

Madison Photos181
Premier - FL

9.000 9.125 9.0009.225 36.350
6 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Isabella Thoene467
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.425 7.950 9.3759.225 35.975
4 7 3T 2 4 

4 

Vanessa Peffer565
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.100 9.3508.050 34.450
7 5T 8 3 5 

5 

Raegan Reynolds147
Jenks - OK

8.700 8.400 8.3008.350 33.750
9 4 6T 8 6 

6 

Analeigh Jakaitis222
Southern Starz

8.850 8.100 9.2007.550 33.700
8 5T 9 5 7 

7 

Ella Spicer526
Harbor City

9.450 0.000 9.2259.475 28.150
3 8T 1 4 8 

8 

Jazlyn Wolk107
360 Gymnastics FL

9.025 0.000 0.0008.350 17.375
5 8T 6T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dallas Cornish179
Premier - FL

9.275 9.200 9.3259.450 37.250
3 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Reese Shafer532
Harbor City

8.900 8.825 9.3509.550 36.625
8 2 1 1 2 

2 

Aneshka Alemany559
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.750 9.2508.550 35.950
1 3 5T 4 3 

3 

Sophia Krebs529
Harbor City

9.225 8.175 8.9259.450 35.775
4 4 2T 8 4 

4 

Kiley Gagnard468
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.375 8.150 9.3008.400 35.225
2 5T 8 3 5 

5 

Erianne Aberin590
Bay City

9.175 8.150 9.2008.550 35.075
5 5T 5T 5T 6 

6 

Vica Pillsbury245
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 7.850 8.8508.600 34.250
7 7 4 9 7 

7 

Kristen Burnell621
Gulf Coast

9.000 6.950 9.0508.200 33.200
6 10 9 7 8 

8 

Lauren Shields349
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.200 8.5008.550 32.750
10 9 5T 10 9 

9 

Gracie Tramel351
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 7.750 9.2007.000 32.675
9 8 10 5T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 360 Gymnastics FL L 112.200 28.200 28.275 27.925 27.800
33 1 2

2 Harbor City L 112.025 28.225 27.575 28.475 27.750
42 2 1

3 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 111.825 28.750 27.250 27.600 28.225
11 4 3

4 LaFleur's Tampa L 110.525 28.000 27.525 26.975 28.025
24 3 4
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gulf Breeze S 109.025 27.250 26.725 26.825 28.225
13 1 2

2 Premier - FL S 108.250 27.475 25.975 27.925 26.875
41 3 1

3 Bay City S 107.750 27.300 26.375 26.150 27.925
22 2 3

4 Southern Starz S 105.300 26.950 25.450 25.450 27.450
35 4 5

5 Balcony S 105.025 27.150 25.275 26.000 26.600
54 5 4

6 Jenks - OK S 103.325 26.500 25.250 25.250 26.325
66 6 6
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